                                                     ADL PC/104-Plus
Data is subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
ADLLX8PC - AMD Geode™ LX800
Features
•  AMD Geode™ LX800 / LX900*
•  500MHz / 600Mhz*

consumption, the ADLLX8PC is ideal for embedded semi-custom
solutions.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
ADLLX8PC-F0 292035 LX800 16-Bit ISA PC/104-Plus No Flash
ADLLX8PC-F2 292033 LX800 16-Bit ISA PC/104-Plus w/2GB Flash
ADLLX8PC-F4* 292036* LX800 16-Bit ISA PC/104-Plus w/4GB Flash
ADLLX8PC 292034 LX800 8-Bit LPC ISA PC/104-Plus No Flash
Cooling Options
ADLTS1LX 292055 Heat Sink, passive
ADLTS2LX 292056 Heat Spreader, .6”
ADLTS3LX 292057 Heat Spreader, 1”
Standard Memory Options
DDR-DRAM128-3 994715 128MB DDR333 for 855/LX800
DDRRAM256-3LX 994823 256MB DDR333 for 855/LX800
DDR-DRAM512-3LX 994923 512MB 333MHz DDR
DDR-DRAM1024-3LX 994023 1024MB 333MHz DDR
Extended Temp, Memory Options
DDR-DRAM256-3EX 994828 256MB 333MHz DDR -40º to +85º C
DDR DRAM512-3EX 994928 512MB 333MHz DDR -40º to +85º C
DDR-DRAM1024-3EX 994028 1024MB 333MHz DDR -40º to +85º C
ADL855PC-CK 293045 Dev. Cable Kit,  or ADL855/LX8PC
ADLCF-II-S 989010 Compact Flash to IDE Type II Single
ADLCF-II-D 989020 Compact Flash to IDE Type II Dual
Other options may be available